CONTACT US
HUMIDITY / STABILITY
CHAMBER
ABOUT THE
COMPANY
Our Humidity/Stability chambers are designed to

Door Solid insulated door with latch locking
Inner door Glass door fitted in a steel frame.
Shelves/trays 02 to 05 steel wire mesh trays (Height adjustable)
Air Circulation Axial fan/blower
Refrigeration
CFC- Free compressor with condenser, motor and relay complete
unit
Humidity system SS tank with heater Low water buzzer Auto-filling water system
Optional
Stainless steel exterior (GMP), PLC-based HMI controller w/ USB
interface,  21 CFR part 11 software,UV light, Storage racks,
Validation port, Caster wheels with brake  IQ, OQ and PQ
documents.
SPECIFICATIONS
Model Volume (Liters) Inner Chamber size (mm) Trays
IG-SC170 170 Liters 560 x 508 x 660 2
IG-SC250 250 Liters 560 x 508 x 1000 2
IG-SC350 350 Liters 612 x 612 x 1016 3
IG-SC500 500 Liters 752 x 610 x 1122 3
IG-SC600 600 Liters 752 x 650 x 1250 3
IG-SC800 800 Liters 1120 x 600 x 1200 4
IG-SC1000 1000 Liters 1074 x 765 x 1240 4
ORDERING INFORMATION
CONNECT
WITH US.
ADDRESS